5/15/2019

0764 - MTS-419 -

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

Course ID: MTS-419
Course Title: Advanced Calculus

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 17
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
i > L7600 @ stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
@ Stron...
Agree 2 11.76%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
i 3 17 6500 @ stron...
ree .
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
A 3 17 6500 @ stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 2 11.76% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
® Stron...
Agree 3 17.65% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 3 17.65% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
learning @® stron...
Agree 3 17.65% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
® Stron...
Agree 2 11.76% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
i 5 L7600 @ Stron...
gree .76%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
88.2%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
® Stron...
Agree 2 11.76% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
88.2%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
of time ® Stron...
Agree 4 23.53% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
after class consultations @® stron...
Agree 3 17.65% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
82.4%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA 13 64T
knowledge of the subject rong’y Agree o @ Stron...
Agree 3 17.65% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 5.88% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course | choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
procedures and grading criteria ® Stron...
Agree 2 11.76%
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical || choice Number | Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
applications ® stron...
Agree 3 17.65%
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
the course @ stron...
Agree 2 11.76%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
A 3 17.65% © stron...
ree .
& > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
Teachers Comment Course Comment
Very polite person Fully ready and satisfy
the teacher is fully committed to his job and full filed his duty honestly. he is complete aware of his subject course.
such a hardworking teacher intresting
Dr Shoaib is a punctual and energetic teacher and have a democratic style [The course is understandable and fruitful for students.
of leadership. That was a good combination of functions having brief knowledge
he is good teacher He reads regularly his subject
Sir has a brief knowledge and he is good teacher nd he breif everything
very briefly
Muhammad Shoaib is a good teacher . his teaching way is very good
good
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0764 - MTS-423 -

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD SHOAIB Course ID: MTS-423 Session: 2018 Fall
Course Title: Mathematical Tools
Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 17
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each (| choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
Agree 5 29.41%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with ot VA 4 82.35%
reference to Pakistani context rongly Agree =

Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

6 The Instructor communicates the || choice Number | Percentage

subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
Agree 5 29.41%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage

towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
class participation
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage

environment that is conducive to

. Strongly Agree 14 82.35%

learning
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage

Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

12 The Instructor returns the graded ([ choice Number |Percentage

scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
of time
Agree 3 17.65%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

13 The Instructor was available during (| choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for ot WA 15 38.24%
after class consultations rong’y Agree i

Agree 3 17.65%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number |Percentage
the course has increased your o VA 1 .35
knowledge of the subject rong’y Agree =27

Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course  |[choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
procedures and grading criteria
Agree 3 17.65%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical || choice Number | Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
applications
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
the course
Agree 3 17.65%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and ||choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 15 88.24%
Agree 3 17.65%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
Teachers Comment Course Comment
Very polite person and hard working teacher Very strong in this subject
Such a polite personality Interesting and fruitful.
Perfect Teacher course is completed
he is good teacher This course has a major impact on us as it was about a computer software
Sir has good communication with students and is very punctual and and now a days its the era of olsoftware and so it was agood induction in
passionate toward his duty he is well aware of his courses our semister
He is a good teacher and comes on the time He reads regularly his course
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Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

0771 - MTS-408 -

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD KAMRAN Course ID: MTS-408 Session: 2018 Fall
Course Title: Mathematical Statistics - |
Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 17
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each (| choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 11 64.71%
Agree 7 41.18%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 12 70.59%
Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 11 64.71%
Agree 7 41.18%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 12 70.59%
Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with Stronaly Agree 0 58.82%
reference to Pakistani context gyAe iy

Agree 8 47.06%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

6 The Instructor communicates the || choice Number | Percentage

subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 12 70.59%
Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage

towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 11 64.71%
class participation
Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 1 5.88%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage

environment that is conducive to

. Strongly Agree 11 64.71%

learning
Agree 7 41.18%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage

Strongly Agree 11 64.71%
Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 1 5.88%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printteval.php?programid=0222&teacherid=0771&courseid=MTS-408&section=&shift=After noon&sessionid=2018 Fall

2/4



5/15/2019

0771 - MTS-408 -

10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 11 64.71%
Agree 7 41.18%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 11 64.71%
Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 1 5.88%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

12 The Instructor returns the graded ([ choice Number |Percentage

scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 11 64.71%
of time
Agree 7 41.18%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

13 The Instructor was available during (| choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for ot WA 1 o471
after class consultations rong’y Agree il

Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 1 5.88%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number |Percentage
the course has increased your o VA o 70.59%
knowledge of the subject rong’y Agree =77

Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course  |[choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements, Stronely Asree 1 64710
procedures and grading criteria gy e it
Agree 7 41.18%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical || choice Number | Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 10 58.82%
applications
Agree 8 47.06%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 11 64.71%
the course
Agree 7 41.18%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and ||choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 10 58.82%
Agree 8 47.06%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
Teachers Comment Course Comment
Great personality and very polite Fully satisfy
| salute to sir kamran such a hardworking teacher course is completed
Very confident and skillful teacher. | think statistic has a major role in math so this course was absolutely
he is good teacher excellent and has good effects on students
Siris good in delivering the lecture and has a full command on his subject |Completed his cource in bedt way
and he encourages us to work hard as much as he can
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Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

0786 - MTS-404 -

Teacher Name: TAZA GUL

Course ID: MTS-404

Course Title: Topology - |

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 17
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each (| choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 12 70.59%
Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 11 64.71%
Agree 7 41.18%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
Agree 5 29.41%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with Stronaly Agree 3 6.47%
reference to Pakistani context gyAe R

Agree 5 29.41%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

6 The Instructor communicates the || choice Number | Percentage

subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
Agree 5 29.41%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage

towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 11 64.71%
class participation
Agree 7 41.18%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage

environment that is conducive to

. Strongly Agree 11 64.71%

learning
Agree 7 41.18%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage

Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
Agree 5 29.41%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 12 70.59%
Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
Agree 4 23.53%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

12 The Instructor returns the graded ([ choice Number |Percentage

scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 12 70.59%
of time
Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

13 The Instructor was available during (| choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for ot WA 2 0.59%
after class consultations rong’y Agree =77

Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number |Percentage
the course has increased your o VA 3 26.479%
knowledge of the subject rong’y Agree o

Agree 5 29.41%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course  |[choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements, Stronely Asree 3 Z6.47%
procedures and grading criteria gy e o
Agree 5 29.41%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical || choice Number | Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
applications
Agree 5 29.41%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
the course
Agree 5 29.41%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and ||choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 12 70.59%
Agree 6 35.29%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
Teachers Comment Course Comment
nice person of the stafff Very strong in this subject
Great and very polite person Learn only with present mind
very good Learn only with present mind
Great person Tough subject
Great person This was a good and very knowledge full subject and learnt a lot from it
Imaginary style of teaching and keeping the class environment conducive. [ Completed his cource in best way
heis good techer
Sir has excellent knowledge and he shares his experience and knowledge
and has full command on mathematics
GOOD TEACHER
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0816 - MTS-403 -

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

Teacher Name: SAMI ULLAH KHAN

Course ID: MTS-403
Course Title: Complex Analysis - |

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 17
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
i 3 17 6500 @ stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 1 5.88% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 29.41%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
i p 23539 @ stron...
ree .
& > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
A - oa1% @ stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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0816 - MTS-403 -

5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 5 29.41% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
® Stron...
Agree 4 23.53% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 5.88% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 5 29.41% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
learning @® stron...
Agree 4 23.53% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
® Stron...
Agree 4 23.53% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
@ stron...
Agree 4 23.53% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
® Stron...
Agree 5 29.41% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
of time ® Stron...
Agree 5 29.41%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
after class consultations @® stron...
Agree 4 23.53% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your Stronglv A 13 76.47%
knowledge of the subject rong’y Agree o @ Stron...
Agree 5 29.41% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course | choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
procedures and grading criteria ® Stron...
Agree 5 29.41%
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical || choice Number | Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 14 82.35%
applications ® stron
Agree 4 23.53%
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
the course @ stron...
Agree 5 29.41%
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 13 76.47%
A 5 29.41% @ Stron...
ree .
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
Teachers Comment Course Comment
Nice and polite person Very stronge in this subject
Good teacher Help in comlex portion of mathematics
Mathematician Style Personality and very democratic and keeping course is completed
conducive classroom environment | liked this subject and had a brief knowledge of complex
he is good teacher Completed his course in best way
Siris a hard working teacher and ensures that every student had picked
his knowledge which he want to transfer to student... Sami sir have a nice
personality
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5/15/2019

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

0816 - MTS-411 -

Teacher Name: SAMI ULLAH KHAN Course ID: MTS-411 Session: 2018 Fall
Course Title: Number Theory
Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 24 Attempted: 23
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each (| choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 23 100%
Agree 2 8.7%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 4.35%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 21 91.3%
Agree 5 21.74%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 21 91.3%
Agree 5 21.74%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 20 86.96%
Agree 5 21.74%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 4.35%
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0816 - MTS-411 -

5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with ot VA 2 104.35%
reference to Pakistani context rongly Agree iy

Agree 2 8.7%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

6 The Instructor communicates the || choice Number | Percentage

subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 23 100%
Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage

towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 24 104.35%
class participation
Agree 2 8.7%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage

environment that is conducive to

. Strongly Agree 23 100%

learning
Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage

Strongly Agree 21 91.3%
Agree 5 21.74%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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0816 - MTS-411 -

10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 21 91.3%
Agree 5 21.74%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 23 100%
Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

12 The Instructor returns the graded ([ choice Number |Percentage

scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 23 100%
of time
Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

13 The Instructor was available during (| choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for ot WA n 91.3%
after class consultations rong’y Agree =7

Agree 5 21.74%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number |Percentage
the course has increased your o VA » 10000
knowledge of the subject rong’y Agree i

Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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0816 - MTS-411 -

15 The syllabus clearly states course  |[choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements, Stronely Asree 1 oL.3%
procedures and grading criteria gy e il

Agree 5 21.74%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical || choice Number | Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 23 100%
applications
Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 21 91.3%
the course
Agree 5 21.74%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

18 The course material is modern and ||choice Number |Percentage

updated
Strongly Agree 23 100%
Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

Teachers Comment Course Comment

Genious person Quite well

very good about course Satisfied from his course

nice teaching Satisfied from his course

He is a nice and very polite teacher

He is a nice and very polite teacher
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0852 - MTS-409 -

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

Teacher Name: FARHAD ALI

Course ID: MTS-409
Course Title: Numerical Analysis - |

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 24 Attempted: 23
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each (| choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 27 117.39%
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 25 108.7%
Agree 2 8.7%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 24 104.35%
Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 25 108.7%
Agree 2 8.7%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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0852 - MTS-409 -

5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with Stronaly Agree 3 100%
reference to Pakistani context gy e >

Agree 4 17.39%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

6 The Instructor communicates the || choice Number | Percentage

subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 25 108.7%
Agree 2 8.7%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage

towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 23 100%
class participation
Agree 4 17.39%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage

environment that is conducive to

. Strongly Agree 23 100%

learning
Agree 4 17.39%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage

Strongly Agree 23 100%
Agree 2 8.7%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |2 8.7%
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0852 - MTS-409 -

10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 21 91.3%
Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 1 4.35%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |2 8.7%

11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 23 100%
Agree 4 17.39%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

12 The Instructor returns the graded ([ choice Number |Percentage

scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 24 104.35%
of time
Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during (| choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 24 104.35%
after class consultations
Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number |Percentage
the course has increased your o VA 2 102350
knowledge of the subject rong’y Agree =27

Agree 3 13.04%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5/15/2019

0852 - MTS-409 -

15 The syllabus clearly states course  |[choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements, Stronely Asree % 100%
procedures and grading criteria gy e >

Agree 4 17.39%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical || choice Number | Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 25 108.7%
applications
Agree 2 8.7%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 23 100%
the course
Agree 4 17.39%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

18 The course material is modern and ||choice Number |Percentage

updated
Strongly Agree 25 108.7%
Agree 2 8.7%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printteval.php?programid=0222&teacherid=0852&courseid=MTS-409&section=&shift=After noon&sessionid=2018 Fall

4/5



5/15/2019 0852 - MTS-409 -

Teachers Comment Course Comment

One of the best teacher of my life. Too lengthy

Outstanding methodology Well prepare | appriciate Too lengthy

No comments So far so good

excellent extra odnary

excellent about course LEARNT NEW AND RELEVANT THINGS.

very nice person.his teaching method is outstanding About course...its tough but he make for us very easily.
Best of all

great teaching methodology and very hard working

The teacher is prepared for each class and shares his knowledge.
Owesome teacher:)

Dr Farhad ali come into classroom in time and give us more information
about his subject and thats very informative for us.
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0879 - MTS-514 -

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD ALTAF KHAN

Course ID: MTS-514
Course Title: Differential Geometry

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 24 Attempted: 23
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 18 78.26%
i s 34789 @ stron...
ree .
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 18 78.26%
@ Stron...
Agree 8 34.78%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0% 69.2%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 19 82.61%
i 7 230.43% @ stron...
ree .
& > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 16 69.57%
A 10 43.48% ® stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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0879 - MTS-514 -

5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 17 73.91%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 9 39.13% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 18 78.26%
® Stron...
Agree 8 34.78% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 17 73.91%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 9 39.13% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 19 82.61%
learning @® stron...
Agree 7 30.43% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 16 69.57%
® Stron...
Agree 10 43.48% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 19 82.61%
@ stron...
Agree 7 30.43% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 17 73.91%
® Stron...
Agree 8 34.78% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 16 69.57%
of time ® Stron...
Agree 9 39.13% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 19 82.61%
after class consultations @® stron...
Agree 6 26.09% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA e 69,57
knowledge of the subject rongly Agree 7 @ Stron...
Agree 8 34.78% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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0879 - MTS-514 -
15 The syllabus clearly states course || choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 18 78.26%
procedures and grading criteria @® stron...
Agree 8 34.78%
g > ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical | choice Number |Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 16 69.57%
applications ® stron...
Agree 10 43.48%
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 18 78.26%
the course @ Stron...
Agree 7 30.43%
@ Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 18 78.26%
A 8 34.78% © stron...
ree .
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
Teachers Comment Course Comment
Alittle strict Well but difficult

No words to express his honesty hard work and his techniques of teaching

very well execute lecture
great teaching methodology

Dr Altaf Khan is a great teacher and he teaches us very well and we easily

picked his points.

Difficult

We learned alot of things in this subject
extra odnary

learnt new things

I m very satisfied from his subject.
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5/15/2019 1030 - MTS-402 -

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

Teacher Name: NADEEM AHMAD SHEIKH |Course ID: MTS-402 Session: 2018 Fall
Course Title: Group Theory
Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 17
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number |Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 9 52.94%
A s 47 06% @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
@ Stron...
Agree 9 52.94%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
i 5 2,949 @ Stron...
ree .
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional ||choice Number | Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
A 5 7 94% @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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1030 - MTS-402 -

5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 9 52.94% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 9 52.94%
® Stron...
Agree 8 47.06% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 9 52.94% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
learning @® stron...
Agree 9 52.94% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 52.94%
® Stron...
Agree 8 47.06% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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1030 - MTS-402 -

10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 52.94%
@ stron...
Agree 8 47.06% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
® Stron...
Agree 9 52.94% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
of time ® Stron...
Agree 9 52.94% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
after class consultations @® stron...
Agree 8 47.06% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 5.88% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA 3 47.06%
knowledge of the subject rongly Agree oR @ Stron...
Agree 9 52.94% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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1030 - MTS-402 -
15 The syllabus clearly states course | choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 9 52.94%
procedures and grading criteria ® Stron...
Agree 8 47.06%
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical || choice Number | Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
applications ® stron
Agree 9 52.94%
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 8 47.06%
the course @ stron...
Agree 9 52.94%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 9 52.94%
A 8 47.06% © stron...
ree .
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
Teachers Comment Course Comment
Very polite person Fully satisfied
best teacher Meaningful about pure mathematics

Such a hardworking teacher

Mr Nadeem sheikh is an interesting personality and cooperative.

he is good teacher

Sir has a unique way of delivering knowledge nd his teaching method is

very unique
good teacher

course is completed

Group Theory is a good induction in this semister as it help us to
understand the basic knowledge of group and the way sir has delivered
the lectures was exceptionally good

Completed his cource with best way

completed
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Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

1030 - MTS-517 -

Teacher Name: NADEEM AHMAD SHEIKH |Course ID: MTS-517 Session: 2018 Fall
Course Title: Rings & Fields
Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 24 Attempted: 23
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 7 30.43%
A 11 47.83% © stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% \ Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @ Disa. ..
Strongly Disagree |3 13.04% ' @ stron...
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 6 26.09%
@ Stron...
Agree 11 47.83%
@ Agree
Uncertain 3 13.04% Unce...
Disagree 0 0% @ Stron...
Strongly Disagree |4 17.39% '
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 6 26.09%
A 13 56.52% © stron...
ree .
& > @ Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0% @ Stron...
Strongly Disagree |3 13.04%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 6 26.09%
A 10 43.48% ® stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 3 13.04% \ Unce...
Disagree 1 4.35% @ Disa...
Strongly Disagree |4 17.39% 0 @ stron...
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5/15/2019 1030 - MTS-517 -
5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 5 21.74%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 12 52.17%
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 3 13.04% Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @® Disa...
i 0 @ Stron...
Strongly Disagree |2 8.7%
6 The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 6 26.09%
A 12 52.17% © stron...
ree .
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @ Disa...
Strongly Disagree |2 8.7% v @ stron...
7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 7 30.43%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 11 47.83%
@ Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @ Disa...
Strongly Disagree |2 8.7% ' @ Stron...
8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 7 30.43%
learning @® stron...
Agree 10 43.48%
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 3 13.04% Unce...
Disagree 0 0% @ Stron...
Strongly Disagree |4 17.39% 0
9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 43.48%
A 11 47.83% ® stron...
ree .
g ? @ Agree
Uncertain 3 13.04% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printteval.php?programid=0222&teacherid=1030&courseid=MTS-517&section=&shift=After noon&sessionid=2018 Fall

2/5



5/15/2019

1030 - MTS-517 -

10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 34.78%
A 12 52.17% © stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 4 17.39% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination | choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 34.78%
A 11 47.83% © stron...
ree .
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @ Disa...
Strongly Disagree |1 4.35% @ stron...
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 8 34.78%
of time ® Stron...
Agree 11 47.83%
@ Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0% @ Stron...
Strongly Disagree |3 13.04%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 8 34.78%
after class consultations @® stron...
Agree 11 47.83%
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @ Disa. ..
Strongly Disagree |1 4.35% @ stron...
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA o 26.09%
knowledge of the subject rong’y Agree R @ Stron
Agree 11 47.83%
g ? @ Agree
Uncertain 3 13.04% Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @ Disa...
Strongly Disagree |2 8.7% - @ stron...
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15 The syllabus clearly states course | choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 7 30.43%
procedures and grading criteria ® Stron...
Agree 11 47.83%
® Agree
Uncertain 3 13.04% Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @ Disa...
Strongly Disagree |1 4.35% @ stron...
16 The course integrates theoretical || choice Number | Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 8 34.78%
applications ® stron
Agree 9 39.13%
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 3 13.04% Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @ Disa. ..
Strongly Disagree |2 8.7% @ stron...
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 7 30.43%
the course @ stron...
Agree 10 43.48%
@ Agree
Uncertain 3 13.04% Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @ Disa...
Strongly Disagree |2 8.7% @ stron...
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 6 26.09%
A 13 56.52% © stron...
ree .
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0% @ Stron...
Strongly Disagree |3 13.04%
Teachers Comment Course Comment
Not prepare all time Very less course he taught us.his knowledge about course not enough.he
Not agree with his teaching methodology come to class and not taught because he tolled us | didn't prepare the
He is not teaching well.he does favertsim in the class.very less course lecture
taught us.sometime he did wrong question on the board. Very less course he taught us.his knowledge about course not enough.he
He is not teaching well.he does favertsim in the class.very less course come to class and not taught because he tolled us | didn't prepare the
taught us.sometime he did wrong question on the board. lecture
The teacher is not prepared in most of the classes. not learnt anything
he teaches only few students,, not whole class not satisfied
He is a nice teacher Satisfied
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Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0222

Teacher Name: SIDRAH KANWAL

Course ID: MTS-503
Course Title: Functional Analysis - |

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 24 Attempted: 23
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 22 95.65%
® Stron...
Agree 3 13.04% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number |Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 19 82.61%
@ Stron...
Agree 6 26.09% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the || choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 19 82.61%
® Stron...
Agree 5 21.74% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 4.35%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional |[choice Number |Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 17 73.91%
® Stron...
Agree 7 30.43% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 1 4.35%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 17 73.91%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 7 30.43% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 17 73.91%
® Stron...
Agree 8 34.78% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 17 73.91%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 7 30.43% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 18 78.26%
learning @® stron...
Agree 7 30.43% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 18 78.26%
® Stron...
Agree 7 30.43% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 16 69.57%
@ stron...
Agree 9 39.13% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 15 65.22%
® Stron...
Agree 10 43.48% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 15 65.22%
of time ® Stron...
Agree 8 34.78% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 14 60.87%
after class consultations @® stron...
Agree 9 39.13% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA 15 65.22%
knowledge of the subject rongly Agree oeh @ Stron...
Agree 10 43.48% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course | choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 15 65.22%
procedures and grading criteria ® Stron...
Agree 10 43.48%
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical || choice Number | Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 17 73.91%
applications ® stron...
Agree 8 34.78%
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 15 65.22%
the course @ stron...
Agree 10 43.48%
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 15 65.22%
A 10 43.48% © stron...
ree .
& > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
Teachers Comment Course Comment
Quite well Such important course in msc mathematics
Quite well such important subject
We are strongly agreed with her teaching methodology All the course done on time
good teaching methodolog All the course done on time
She taught us vary well.she come to class on time and finished the class  |GOOd and relevant
on time. | m satisfied from her subject functional analysis
She taught us vary well.she come to class on time and finished the class
on time.
Teacher has full command over course.
She teaches us very politely and i can understand her easily.
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